
23 NOVEMBER 

Former Name 
Batas Number One Limited 
Guadavar Holdings Fourteen Limited 

NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

New Name 
J. B. & N. A. Hobson Limited 
Western Districts Aluminium Windows and 

Doors Limited 
Connah Investments Limited Executive Leasing and Consulting Limited 
Aristos Management Limited Adia Aristos Management Limited 
Fencing Services Limited Whangarei Stock & Fencing Services Limited 

E. D. ROGERS, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

Company 
No. 

AK. 348570 
AK. 364719 

AK. 382971 
AK. 361711 
AK. 112045 

4991 

Date of 
Change 
27/10/88 
28/10/88 

28/10/88 
31/10/88 

2/11/88 

co13083 

Notice is hereby given that the following name change has been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland: 
Company 

Former Name New Name No. 
Date of 
Change 

AS! Advanced Systems NZ Limited Applied Learning Australasia Limited AK. 261990 3/10/88 

P. A. HARRISON, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 
co13102 

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Dunedin: 

Former Name 

J. H. R. Watt & Son Limited 
Agadez Investments Limited 
Cumwhitton Securities Limited 
F. & W. Honings Limited 

New Name 

J. W. Watt Limited 
Tewsley St. Properties Limited 
Jarrah Roberts (1988) Limited 
Professional Turf Management Services 

Limited 
Southern Lakes Venison Packers Limited Challenge Deer (Mossburn) Limited 
Southern Turfgrass Limited Waitiri Angora Stud Limited 
Brays City Market Limited Awakino Station Limited 
Brock's Transport Limited Nyhan Transport Limited 
J.M. Davie Limited J. M. Davie Holdings Limited 
J. M. Davie (Wholesale) Limited J. M. Davie Trading Limited 
The Southern Adventure Limited Southern Adventure Holdings Limited 
Belmont Securities (New Zealand) Limited Andorra Securities Limited 

I. A. NELLIES, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

Company Date of 
No. Change 

DN. 146375 14/10/88 
DN. 365099 20/10/88 
DN. 380148 18/10/88 
DN. 147132 26/10/88 

DN.150694 
DN.148678 
DN. 145376 
DN.146538 
DN.145288 
DN.145298 
DN. 388400 
DN.146862 

28/10/88 
1/11/88 
3/11/88 
9/11/88 

10/11/88 
10/11/88 
14/11/88 
15/11/88 

co13263 

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Napier: 
Company 

Former Name New Name No. 
Date of 
Change 

Bluebird Foods Limited 
Clintush Management Limited 
Club Folk Promotions Limited 
D K & M E Kirk Limited 
Eacham Developments Limited 
Heretaunga Shelf C Limited 
Kaiapo Concrete Pumping Limited 
Rogers Trading Company Limited 
Stortford Lodge Pharmacy (1974) Limited 
Taylor Farming Limited 
Vautier Shelf Company (No. 6) Limited 
Whole Earth Foods 1979 Limited 

Snackfood Products Limited 
Kilaran Land Company Limited 
Camus Distribution Company Limited 
Fletit Developments Limited 
Friis Distributors Limited 
M & L Hill Limited 
Mackersey Construction Limited 
Stortford Lodge Pharmacy Holdings Limited 
Peter Dunkerley (Chemist) Limited 
Taylor Freighters Limited 
Electro Guard Limited 
S J & J M Mackie Limited 

Dated at Napier this 17th day of November 1988. 

P. S. McALLISTER, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

NA. 163319 
NA. 357702 
NA. 165726 
NA. 163708 
NA. 411695 
NA.409599 
NA. 163896 
NA. 163827 
NA.164543 
NA. 164762 
NA. 377715 
NA. 165500 

25/10/88 
2/11/88 
2/11/88 
8/11/88 

31/10/88 
11/10/88 
19/10/88 
2/11/88 
2/11/88 

12/10/88 
26/10/88 
14/11/88 

co13317 

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Wellington: 

Former Name 

C A Leishman Shelf Company Number 10 
Limited 

Catchword Seventy-Six Limited 
Washington Developments Limited 
Clements Natural Foods Limited 
Group Money Management Limited 
New Zealand Furniture Movers Limited 

Pump Maintenance (New Zealand) Limited 
Autostop Group Limited 

New Name 

Josephines Money Box Limited 

Kitchen Time Limited 
Tankersley Construction Limited 
Wild Trout New Zealand Limited 
John Welsh Insurances Limited 
Record Storage Company (Auckland) 

Limited 
PM Services (NZ) Limited 
Pepper Possum Company Limited 

Company Date of 
No. Change 

WN. 385454 31/8/88 

WN. 405469 
WN. 027659 
WN. 312419 
WN. 287968 
WN. 038045 

WN. 010933 
WN. 024272 

23/9/88 
7/10/88 

12/10/88 
13/10/88 
13/10/88 

18/10/88 
25/10/88 


