NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Bafas Number One Limited	J. B. & N. A. Hobson Limited	AK. 348570	27/10/88
Guadavar Holdings Fourteen Limited	Western Districts Aluminium Windows and Doors Limited	AK. 364719	28/10/88
Connah Investments Limited	Executive Leasing and Consulting Limited	AK. 382971	28/10/88
Aristos Management Limited	Adia Aristos Management Limited	AK. 361711	31/10/88
Fencing Services Limited	Whangarei Stock & Fencing Services Limited	AK. 112045	2/11/88
E. D. BOCEDS, Assistant Basiston of Com			

E. D. ROGERS, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

co13083

Notice is hereby given that the following name change has been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
ASI Advanced Systems NZ Limited	Applied Learning Australasia Limited	AK. 261990	3/10/88
P. A. HARRISON, Assistant Registrar of Con	npanies.		co13102

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Dunedin:

Rouee is hereby given that the following hame	changes have been entered on the negister of	i companies ai Bano	ann
Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
J. H. R. Watt & Son Limited	J. W. Watt Limited	DN. 146375	14/10/88
Agadez Investments Limited	Tewsley St. Properties Limited	DN. 365099	20/10/88
Cumwhitton Securities Limited	Jarrah Roberts (1988) Limited	DN. 380148	18/10/88
F. & W. Honings Limited	Professional Turf Management Services Limited	DN. 147132	26/10/88
Southern Lakes Venison Packers Limited	Challenge Deer (Mossburn) Limited	DN. 150694	28/10/88
Southern Turfgrass Limited	Waitiri Angora Stud Limited	DN. 148678	1/11/88
Brays City Market Limited	Awakino Station Limited	DN. 145376	3/11/88
Brock's Transport Limited	Nyhon Transport Limited	DN. 146538	9/11/88
J. M. Davie Limited	J. M. Davie Holdings Limited	DN. 145288	10/11/88
J. M. Davie (Wholesale) Limited	J. M. Davie Trading Limited	DN. 145298	10/11/88
The Southern Adventure Limited	Southern Adventure Holdings Limited	DN. 388400	14/11/88
Belmont Securities (New Zealand) Limited	Andorra Securities Limited	DN. 146862	15/11/88
I. A. NELLIES, Assistant Registrar of Compan	ies.		10060

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Napier:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Bluebird Foods Limited	Snackfood Products Limited	NA. 163319	25/10/88
Clintush Management Limited	Kilaran Land Company Limited	NA. 357702	2/11/88
Club Folk Promotions Limited	Comus Distribution Company Limited	NA. 165726	2/11/88
D K & M E Kirk Limited	Fletit Developments Limited	NA. 163708	8/11/88
Eacham Developments Limited	Friis Distributors Limited	NA. 411695	31/10/88
Heretaunga Shelf C Limited	M & L Hill Limited	NA. 409599	11/10/88
Kaiapo Concrete Pumping Limited	Mackersey Construction Limited	NA. 163896	19/10/88
Rogers Trading Company Limited	Stortford Lodge Pharmacy Holdings Limited	NA. 163827	2/11/88
Stortford Lodge Pharmacy (1974) Limited	Peter Dunkerley (Chemist) Limited	NA. 164543	2/11/88
Taylor Farming Limited	Taylor Freighters Limited	NA. 164762	12/10/88
Vautier Shelf Company (No. 6) Limited	Electro Guard Limited	NA. 377715	26/10/88
Whole Earth Foods 1979 Limited	S J & J M Mackie Limited	NA. 165500	14/11/88
Dated at Napier this 17th day of November 1	988.		

P. S. MCALLISTER, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

co13317

co13263

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Wellington:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
C A Leishman Shelf Company Number 10 Limited	Josephines Money Box Limited	WN. 385454	31/8/88
Catchword Seventy-Six Limited	Kitchen Time Limited	WN 405469	23/9/88
Washington Developments Limited	Tankersley Construction Limited	WN. 027659	7/10/88
Clements Natural Foods Limited	Wild Trout New Zealand Limited	WN. 312419	12/10/88
Group Money Management Limited	John Welsh Insurances Limited	WN. 287968	13/10/88
New Zealand Furniture Movers Limited	Record Storage Company (Auckland) Limited	WN. 038045	13/10/88
Pump Maintenance (New Zealand) Limited	PM Services (NZ) Limited	WN. 010933	18/10/88
Autostop Group Limited	Pepper Possum Company Limited	WN. 024272	25/10/88

4991